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U-19 Championship
2022/23 9th round, Match #70

Friday, 23.10.2022, 12:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 10°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

3 : 1

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 Khoma Bohdan
14 Vilivald Volodymyr (C)
19 Karpus Zakhar
22 Kilievyi Arsenii
5 Kozubenko Illia
17 Panov Danylo
7 Rustamov Parviz
2 Saienko Oleksandr
4 Ukhan Illia
11 Tsyhankov Anton
9 Chudak Dmitrii

Substitutes
12 Riabenko Vladyslav
20 Hopkalo Yaroslav
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav
3 Kokil Yehor
21 Matiash Sviatoslav
10 Pozdniakov Yehor
15 Shevchyk Mark
18 Bashlaiev Serhii

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

1 Korohod Maksym
27 Poltavets Artem
14 Sviripa Ivan (C)
3 Zhylinskyi Roman
2 Pyvovar Danylo
22 Shkurko Valentyn
8 Chaban Vladyslav
16 Boiko Danylo
17 Khomenko Vasyl
20 Voitiuk Bohdan
25 Kliatskyi Mykhailo

Substitutes
12 Malyi Ivan
13 Horianyi Oleksandr
10 Kabachenko Nikita
5 Konebas Vladyslav
7 Matsiiuk Ivan
44 Checher Danyil

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

Referee:
Shevel Mykola
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
4th Official:
Borodavka Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 9th round, Match #70
Friday, 23.10.2022, 12:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 10°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 3 : 1 «Inhulets» Petrove
4 Ukhan Illia 10'

19 Karpus Zakhar 17'

19' 16 Boiko Danylo

17 Panov Danylo 31'

41' 16 Boiko Danylo

11 Tsyhankov Anton 59'

17 Panov Danylo
10 Pozdniakov Yehor 64'

7 Rustamov Parviz 65'

67' 8 Chaban Vladyslav
10 Kabachenko Nikita

69' 3 Zhylinskyi Roman

73' 25 Kliatskyi Mykhailo
5 Konebas Vladyslav

74' 27 Poltavets Artem
22 Kilievyi Arsenii

20 Hopkalo Yaroslav 86'

20 Hopkalo Yaroslav 89'

19 Karpus Zakhar
18 Bashlaiev Serhii 90+3'

7 Rustamov Parviz
21 Matiash Sviatoslav 90+3'

2 Saienko Oleksandr
15 Shevchyk Mark 90+3'

11 Tsyhankov Anton 90+4'

90+4' 20 Voitiuk Bohdan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


